Organizing team

We would like to give a huge thank you to all members of the organizing team, especially to the
VOLUNTEERS, without whom the Rallye Rejviz would not have existed and would not
have "lived" to its age.

Unfortunately, we are not able to present on this page all those who are involved in the
organization of Rallye Rejviz, so please understand, here are only the "most visible", but important
are all of you who are involved in Rallye Rejviz.

THANKS FOR YOUR WORK FOR RALLYE REJVIZ!

They are still with us....


https://rallye-rejviz.cz/organizing-team/

MUDr. Jifi Stana (CZ)

Rallye Rejviz Founder
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Josef Bas (CZ)



Hana Kalmusova (C2Z)



Evangelos Kelarakis (GR)



Leos Puncochar (CZ)




MUDr. Edgar Seif (CZ)



Petr Solc (CZ)

Jan Vesely (CZ)



MUDTr. Petr Zak (CZ)




Competition Management

Jan Marsdlek (CZ)

Competition Director

Lukas Dalecky (CZ)

Executive Director


mailto:marsalek@rallye-rejviz.cz
mailto:lukas.dalecky@rallye-rejviz.cz

Miroslava Jurasova (CZ)

Registration Director

Head Judges


mailto:miroslava.jurasova@rallye-rejviz.cz

MUDr. Katarina Vesela (CZ)

MUC. RR


mailto:katarina.vesela@rallye-rejviz.cz

MUDr. Zdenék Tlusty (CZ)

National competition



mailto:zdenek.tlusty@rallye-rejviz.cz

MUDr. Barbora Truksova Zuchova (CZ)

ZZS Zlinského kraje

Golden Headset


mailto:barbora.zuchova@rallye-rejviz.cz

International competition



mailto:viliam.dobias@rallye-rejviz.cz

Vladimir Husarek (CZ)

ZZS Zlinského kraje

Paramedic Supervisor

Administration and Executive Team

w

Patrik Altrichter (CZ)

Makeup Artist


mailto:vladimir.husarek@rallye-rejviz.cz
mailto:biker-cr@centrum.cz

Anna Altrichterova (CZ)

Makeup Artist

Pavel Antos (CZ)

Lord of the Gate


mailto:anicka.alt@seznam.cz
mailto:pavel.antos@rallye-rejviz.cz

Jana Basova (CZ)
OMS-MEDI

VIP Service


mailto:jana.basova@oms.cz

Alena Basova (CZ)

VIP Service


mailto:alibasova@seznam.cz

Ladislav Bedec (CZ)

Horska sluzba CR

VIP Service

Pavel Budis (CZ)

Stage Director


mailto:bedec@hscr.cz
mailto:pavel.budiš@rallye-rejviz.cz

Milan Dvoracek (CZ)

Stage Director


mailto:milan.dvoracek@rallye-rejviz.cz

Jindra Holekova (CZ)

Univerzita Pardubice

Judge, Makeup Artist


mailto:jindra.holekova@rallye-rejviz.cz

Jifi Jelinek (CZ)

ZZS Olomouckého kraje

Registration Deputy Director

Konstantinos Joanidis (CZ)

Photo, social networks


mailto:jiri.jelinek@rallye-rejviz.cz
mailto:kostas.joanidis@gmail.com

Jifi Juras (CZ)

Press, media, social networks



mailto:jiri.juras@rallye.rejviz.cz

Pavel Kalmus (CZ)

HQ Dispatcher


mailto:pavel.kalmus@rallye-rejviz.cz

£

Zdenék Kocian (CZ)

Stage Director

Jozef Kojs (SK)

HQ Dispatcher


mailto:zdenek.kocian@rallye-rejviz.cz
mailto:jozef.kojs@rallye-rejviz.cz

Jan Labsky (CZ)

Tech support


mailto:jan.labsky@rallye-rejviz.cz

Jan Mach (CZ)

Mediprax CB

Stage Director


mailto:jan.mach@rallye-rejviz.cz
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Erik Mach (CZ)

Makeup Artist


mailto:Machy74@email.cz

Jan Marsalek jr. (CZ)

Logistics

Lenka Marsalkova (CZ)

Cashier, Store


mailto:honza.marsalek@rallye-rejviz.cz
mailto:lenka@marsalek.cz
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Richard Pompos (SK)

Stage Director


mailto:richard.pompoš@rallye-rejviz.cz

Lukas Rotrekl (CZ)

Lord of the Results

Lucie Sedova (CZ)

Registration


mailto:lukas.rotrekl@rallye-rejviz.cz
mailto:lucie.sedova@rallye-rejviz.cz

Jan Tamele (CZ)

Stage Director


mailto:jan.tamele@rallye-rejviz.cz

Milos Vacek (CZ)

Lord of the Gate (Retired)



mailto:milos.vacek@rallye-rejviz.cz

Hana Vackova (CZ)

Registration



mailto:hana.vackova@rallye-rejviz.cz

Monika Winklerova (CZ)

Cashier, Store

Judges

Andrea Auditore (CZ)


mailto:monikawinklerova@seznam.cz
mailto:andrea.auditore@rallye-rejviz.cz

Anna Cernikova (CZ)



mailto:renata.bakosova@gmail.com
mailto:anna.cernikova@rallye-rejviz.cz

MUDr. Petr Cernohorsky (CZ)

ZZS Moravskoslezského kraje


mailto:petr.cernohorsky@rallye-rejviz.cz

Jan Dobias (SK)



mailto:jan.dobias@rallye-rejviz.cz

Alena Dudekova (SK)



mailto:alena.dudekova@rallye-rejviz.cz

Jakub Durda (CZ)

ZZS Kraje Vysocina


mailto:kuba.durda@gmail.com

Barbora Dvorakova (CZ)

ZZS Kralovéhradeckého kraje


mailto:barbora.dvorakova@rallye-rejviz.cz

R. Okan Erol, M.D. (TR)


mailto:roerol@yahoo.com

{
Arpad Esztergdlyos (SK)

Operacné stredisko ZZS SR


mailto:arpad.esztergalyos@155.sk

Dita Falgenhauerova (CZ)

MUDr. Radka Fouskova (CZ)


mailto:dita.falgi@gmail.com
mailto:radkafouskova86@gmail.com

Pavel Gajdos (CZ)

ZZS Stredoceského kraje



mailto:pavelgaga@seznam.cz

Tomas Hanus (CZ)

ZZS Kralovéhradeckého kraje

Carsten Harz (CH)



mailto:modrinek@seznam.cz
mailto:carsten.harz@gmx.at

Radim Holek (CZ)

ZZS Moravskoslezského kraje


mailto:radim.h@email.cz

Zdenék Chovanec (CZ)

ZZS Moravskoslezského kraje

Rudolf Jansa (CZ)



mailto:zdenek.chovanec@zzsmsk.cz
mailto:rudolf.jansa@seznam.cz

MUDr. Martina Jansova (CZ)


mailto:mjansova@email.cz

Lenka Kohlova (CZ)

Borek Kolar (CZ)


mailto:lenka.kohlova@rallye-rejviz.cz
mailto:borekkolar@seznam.cz

Lukas Konecny (CZ)

ZZS Moravskoslezského kraje


mailto:kony76@seznam.cz

Jaroslava Krencikova (CZ)

ZZS Kralovéhradeckého kraje


mailto:jkrencikova@seznam.cz

Aneta Krepelka (CZ)



mailto:anetakrepelka@gmail.com

Martin Kuba (CZ)

ZZS Stredoceského kraje


mailto:martin.kuba@rallye-rejviz.cz

MUDr. Peter Kysel (SK)

Nadseni moravsti zachranari


mailto:kyselpeter@yahoo.com

Sara Lary, M.D. (USA


mailto:saralary@hotmail.com

Eva Litvikova (CZ)

ZZS Olomouckého kraje



mailto:eva.litvikova@rallye-rejviz.cz

Lukas Ludwig (CZ)

ZZS Moravskoslezského kraje



mailto:lukas78@email.cz

Dagmar Majerova (CZ)

ZZS Olomouckého kraje



mailto:dagmar.majerova@rallye-rejviz.cz

Clarke McGuire (CDN)


mailto:clarkemcguire@shaw.ca

Francis R. Mencl, M.D. (USA)

%

MUDr. René Mezulianik (CZ



mailto:fmemsdoc@gmail.com
mailto:drmezulianik@post.cz

MUDr. Veronika Mohylova (CZ)



mailto:veronika.mohylova@rallye-rejviz.cz

a (CZ

ingerova

MUDr. Katerina N


mailto:katerina.ningerova@rallye-rejviz.cz

Norivoshi Ohashi, M.D.



mailto:katerina.novakova@rallye-rejviz.cz
mailto:n-ohashi@fsinet.or.jp

MUDr. Denisa Osinova (SK)


mailto:denisa.osinova@gmail.com

MUDr. Michal Paciska (CZ)

ZZS Kraje Vysocina


mailto:michal.paciska@rallye-rejviz.cz

Jiri Pavlik (CZ)

ZZS Moravskoslezského kraje


mailto:jiri.pavlik@zzsmsk.cz

ML

Sebastijan Piberl, M.D. (SLO)



mailto:sepi1234asd@icloud.com

Antonin Pojeta (CZ)

ZZS Plzenského kraje


mailto:antonin.pojeta@email.cz

Danica Pomposova (SK)


mailto:d.pomposova@gmail.com

MUDr. Adriana Povinska (SK)



mailto:adriana.povinska@rallye-rejviz.cz

MUDr. Ludovit Priecel (SK)


mailto:l.priecel@gmail.com

Marek Przybylak (CZ)

Miroslav Ptacek (CZ)



mailto:marek.przybylak@rallye-rejviz.cz
mailto:miroslav.ptacek@rallye-rejviz.cz
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Dr. Christoph elsteiner (A



mailto:christoph@redelsteiner.at

MUDr. Roman Remes (CZ)

Nadseni moravsti zachranari


mailto:romanremes@seznam.cz

Marios Sfakianakis (GR


mailto:marios.sfakianakis@rallye-rejviz.cz

Petr Slaby (CZ)

ZZS JihoCeského kraje

Marie Stranska (CZ)



mailto:pslaby@seznam.cz
mailto:maruska.stranska@seznam.cz

Petr Svoboda (CZ)

ZZS JihoCeského kraje


mailto:petr.svoboda@rallye-rejviz.cz

Markéta Smidova (CZ)

ZZS Stredoceského kraje


mailto:marketa.smidova@rallye-rejviz.cz

Karel Spendli¢ek (CZ)

ZZS Kraje Vysocina
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Martin Srahulek (CZ)



mailto:karel.spendlicek@gmail.com
mailto:msrahulek@gmail.com

Petr Theuer (CZ)

ZZS Moravskoslezského kraje


mailto:petr.theuer@seznam.cz

Martina Tlusta (CZ)

ZZS Stredoceského kraje

MUDr. Zuzana Tomasovicova (SK)



mailto:martina.tlusta@rallye-rejviz.cz
mailto:tomasovicova.zuzka@gmail.com

Martin Trhlik (CZ)



mailto:martin.trhlik@rallye-rejviz.cz

MUDr. Silvia Trnovska (SK)


mailto:silvia.trnovska@rallye-rejviz.cz

MUDr. Tomas Vanatka (CZ)

ZZS Kraje Vysocina

Martin Vavros (CZ)



mailto:tomas.vanatka@rallye-rejviz.cz
mailto:martin.vavros@rallye-rejviz.cz

Simona Vecerkova (CZ)

ZZS Moravskoslezského kraje


mailto:vecerkova.s@seznam.cz

Margita Vernarcova (SK)

Operacné stredisko ZZS SR


mailto:margita.vernarcova@155.sk

Renata Vseteckova (CZ)

FN Motol

Katerina Zvonarova (CZ)

ZZS JihoCeského kraje

Organizers


mailto:renata.vseteckova@rallye-rejviz.cz
mailto:katerina.zvonarova@rallye-rejviz.cz

Obec Loucna nad Desnou

Obec Petrov nad Desnou



https://www.loucna-nad-desnou.cz/
https://www.petrovnaddesnou.cz/

Obec Velké Losiny

Karel Cejpek (CZ)



https://www.losiny.cz/
mailto:karel75@email.cz

iri Konopcik (CZ


mailto:jiri.konopcik@rallye-rejviz.cz

Ivana Krejcova (CZ)


mailto:ivkrejcova@seznam.cz

David Mohyla (CZ)

Ctirad Pokorny & SDH Petrov nad Desnou (CZ)


mailto:mohyla.d@padasfm.cz
mailto:ctirad.pokorny@seznam.cz

Gustav Pridalik & SDH Lou¢na nad Desnou (CZ)



mailto:gustavpridalik@seznam.cz

Radek RuliSek & SDH Velké Losiny (CZ)


mailto:sdhvelkelosiny@seznam.cz

Milan Rusnhak (CZ)

Martina Svacinova (CZ)



mailto:milan.rus.nak@seznam.cz
mailto:martina.svacinova@rallye-rejviz.cz

Jiri Toman (CZ)



mailto:morska.vcela@seznam.cz

Josef Zemek (CZ)

Actors


mailto:milos.vacek@centrum.cz
mailto:zemekpepa@gmail.com

Roman Cap (CZ)

Main Actor

Vil

Jarka Balejova (CZ)



mailto:roman.cap@rallye-rejviz.cz
mailto:j.balejova@seznam.cz

Richard Bata (CZ)

NadsSeni moravsti zachranari


mailto:rbata@seznam.cz

Matyas Crhak (CZ


mailto:matyas.crhak@seznam.cz

Jana Hola (C2Z)

an Holeka (CZ


mailto:janaamazonia@seznam.cz
mailto:jan.holeka@seznam.cz

Jan Hora (CZ)

SICAR


mailto:ok2wy@ok2wy.com
mailto:hora@sicar.cz

Tereza Horova (CZ)


mailto:terezaolmrova@gmail.com

' Alge ST el
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Jan Kosan (CZ)

Policie CR


mailto:l.kleisl@tiscali.cz
mailto:jan.kosan@seznam.cz

Stefan Labaj (CZ)

MUDr. Stefan Liptay (SK)


mailto:stefan.labaj@email.cz
mailto:stefan.liptay@wo.cz

Jan Mihalik (SK)

NadsSeni moravsti zachranari

Irena MikesSova (CZ)



mailto:jan.mihalik@aon.at
mailto:irca.m@email.cz

Jan Petrzilek (CZ)

Policie CR


mailto:mirabelkamirabelka70@gmail.com
mailto:petjan@me.com

Veronika Pokorna (CZ)


mailto:pokorna.verda@seznam.cz

Zuzana Povinska (CZ)

MUDr. Juraj Povinsky (SK)



mailto:povinska.zuzka@gmail.com
mailto:povinsky.j@gmail.com

Martin Ruzic¢ka (CZ)



mailto:martin_ruzicka@centrum.cz

Oskar Svitak (CZ)

Nadseni moravsti zachranari


mailto:svitakoskar@seznam.cz

ri Sauer (CZ)



mailto:jiri.sauer@email.cz

gt o

Markéta Sauerova (CZ)



mailto:sauerova.marketa@seznam.cz

Radek Smok (CZ)



mailto:michaskr13@gmail.com
mailto:radek@akula.cz

Martin Trefny (CZ)


mailto:v.sutta@seznam.cz
mailto:martin.trefny@seznam.cz

Petr Vrba (CZ)

Karel Zatecky (CZ)

ZZS Jihoceského kraje


mailto:petrvrba7@seznam.cz
mailto:zatecky.k@seznam.cz
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mailto:zateckymartin@email.cz

